
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
305 
308 
303 
367 
374 

17 
23 

378 
369 

59 
9 

19 
323 

34 
37 
26 

373 
352 
301 
307 
326 
324 

29 
329 
317 
358 

30 
349 
158 

28 
343 
344 
372 
379 
376 

51 
375 

5 
52 

350 
56 
38 

Name 
CIOTOLI Francesco 
CONTI GALLENTI Alessio 
CANAVESE Davide 
BIAGI Fabio 
PAGLIACCI Mauro 
DE PERETTI David 
MORERIO Roberto 
D'AMBROSIO Mario Martino 
SERRAMOGLIA Davide 
TERMANINI Lorenzo 
BRUTTING Thomas 
DEHNER Robert 
MATTUCCI Andrea 
MANCIN Matteo 
MEIS Fabian 
GHISLA Alessio 
MORISCIANO Pierpaolo 
BIAGI Giacomo 
BUZZELLI Francesco 
COLOMBINI Marcello 
MORICO Diego 
MAZZA Davide 
GRAMMATIKIS Theodoros 
ORTIS Roberto 
GOLDONI Mirco 
PRATICO' Paolo 
GSTIR Tobias 
ZANNERINI Igor 
GUERRINI Enio 
GOECKENER Nelke Felix 
TEGIACCHI Alessia 
TIU Eugeniu 
MENEGHETTI Simone 
DI STEFANO Giulia 
VITI Giorgio 
RASCHELLA' Pietro 
TOGNELLINI Stefano 
BEREKMERI Andreas 
REGENSBURGER Nico 
ZOLA Onorato 
SCHOBERT Kevin 
MENSI Guido 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

SSP 
SSP 

SBK 

SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SSP 

SSP 
SBK 

SBK 

SSP 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

Best Tm 
2:09.935 
2:11.119 
2:12.673 
2:13.209 
2:13.224 
2:14.883 
2:15.057 
2:15.782 
2:16.192 
2:16.887 
2:17.025 
2:17.395 
2:17.824 
2:18.770 
2:18.829 
2:19.202 
2:21.491 
2:21.639 
2:22.303 
2:23.306 
2:24.051 
2:24.765 
2:25.138 
2:25.367 
2:25.380 
2:26.810 
2:28.671 
2:29.141 
2:31.037 
2:31.170 
2:31.321 
2:33.602 
2:36.689 
2:36.894 
2:37.250 
2:39.182 
2:39.431 
2:42.822 
2:43.937 
2:45.912 
3:02.010 
3:11.074 

In 
5 
7 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
2 
6 
3 
5 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
6 
2 
4 
6 
5 
2 
5 
6 
2 
5 
3 
2 
5 
2 

Diff 

1.184 
2.738 
3.274 
3.289 
4.948 
5.122 
5.847 
6.257 
6.952 
7.090 
7.460 
7.889 
8.835 
8.894 
9.267 

11.556 
11.704 
12.368 
13.371 
14.116 
14.830 
15.203 
15.432 
15.445 
16.875 
18.736 
19.206 
21.102 
21.235 
21.386 
23.667 
26.754 
26.959 
27.315 
29.247 
29.496 
32.887 
34.002 
35.977 
52.075 

1:01.139 

Gap 

1.184 
1.554 
0.536 
0.015 
1.659 
0.174 
0.725 
0.410 
0.695 
0.138 
0.370 
0.429 
0.946 
0.059 
0.373 
2.289 
0.148 
0.664 
1.003 
0.745 
0.714 
0.373 
0.229 
0.013 
1.430 
1.861 
0.470 
1.896 
0.133 
0.151 
2.281 
3.087 
0.205 
0.356 
1.932 
0.249 
3.391 
1.115 
1.975 

16.098 
9.064 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
5 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
AMA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/08/2024 10:40:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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PROMO RACING 20 Agosto 2024 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:21:26 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

20/08/2024 10:20 


